FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

véide
ros$so

ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade
Domingo

- Wy
P \.,.
"bum.oﬁ‘°

Interlagos 4,309 Km

30 Track Day A + B

13/01/2019 11:25.

Qualify (30:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(199) Alexandre Farkas Parra 8 2:22.252 +1.609 11:46:18.862
(192) Marcos Berger 1 11:23:33.563 9 2:23.150 +2.507 11:48:42.012
1 - 11:31:32.278 2 2:34.970 +18.879 11:26:08.533
2 2:01.769 +2.248 11:33:34.047 3 2:24.261 +8.170 11:28:32.794 (200) Fernando Ribeiro da Silva
3 2:02.775 +3.254 11:35:36.822 4 2:23.624 +7.533 11:30:56.418 1 11:29:43.173
4 1:59.521 - 11:37:36.343 5 2:20.496 +4.405 11:33:16.914 2 2:24.811 +0.907 11:32:07.984
5 2:03.346 +3.825 11:39:39.689 6 2:19.551 +3.460 11:35:36.465 3 2:23.904 - 11:34:31.888
6 2:00.509 +0.988 11:41:40.198 7 2:19.243 +3.152 11:37:55.708 4 2:25.890 +1.986 11:36:57.778
7 2:01.233 +1.712 11:43:41.431 8 2:16.803 +0.712 11:40:12.511 5 2:23.962 +0.058 11:39:21.740
8 2:02.771 +3.250 11:45:44.202 9 2:16.091 - 11:42:28.602 6 2:42.330 +18.426 11:42:04.070
9 2:00.742 +1.221 11:47:44.944 10 2:17.939 +1.848 11:44:46.541 7 2:25.915 +2.011 11:44:29.985
10 2:01.245 +1.724 11:49:46.189 " 2:42.437 +26.346 11:47:28.978 8 2:25.460 +1.556 11:46:55.445
9 2:25.831 +1.927 11:49:21.276
(197) Ricardo Lopes (58) Lucas Cottet Pastor
1 11:35:54.358 1 11:34:36.929 (153) Victor Jose
2 2:15.131 +7.033 11:38:09.489 2 2:27.302 +11.171 11:37:04.231 1 11:28:25.300
3 2:13.866 +5.768 11:40:23.355 3 2:20.860 +4.729 11:39:25.091 2 3:05.368 +11.709 11:31:30.668
4 2:11.847 +3.749 11:42:35.202 4 2:17.785 +1.654 11:41:42.876 3 3:00.947 +7.288 11:34:31.615
5 2:09.888 +1.790 11:44:45.090 5 2:16.131 | - 11:43:59.007 4 2:57.023 +3.364 11:37:28.638
6 2:10.310 +2.212 11:46:55.400 6 2:26.851 +10.720 11:46:25.858 5 2:58.026 +4.367 11:40:26.664
7 2:08.098 - 11:49:03.498 7 2:16.854 +0.723 11:48:42.712 6 2:57.516 +3.857 11:43:24.180
7 2:58.596 +4.937 11:46:22.776
(191) Marcelo Trigo (196) Joao Kellis 8 2:53.659 - 11:49:16.435
1 - 11:25:14.646 1 -mn 11:34:39.080
2 2:09.240 - 11:27:23.886 2 2:23.484 +5.099 11:37:02.564
3 2:35.466 +26.226 11:29:59.352 3 2:19.187 +0.802 11:39:21.751
4 2:28.521 +19.281 11:32:27.873 4 2:19.131 +0.746 11:41:40.882
5 15:15.194  +13:05.954 11:47:43.067 5 2:18.385 - 11:43:59.267
6 3:14.911 +1:05.671 11:50:57.978 6 2:19.552 +1.167 11:46:18.819
7 2:20.566 +2.181 11:48:39.385
(145) Alex Rodrigues
1 11:27:21.832 (190) Tiago Cota
2 2:18.742 +9.406 11:29:40.574 1 11:38:39.733
3 2:12.929 +3.503 11:31:53.503 2 2:21.370 +2.146 11:41:01.103
4 2:11.628 +2.292 11:34:05.131 3 2:22.470 +3.246 11:43:23.573
5 2:12.768 +3.432 11:36:17.899 4 2:21.765 +2.541 11:45:45.338
6 2:11.772 +2.436 11:38:29.671 5 2:19.224 | - 11:48:04.562
7 2:09.336 - 11:40:39.007 6 2:32.786 +13.562 11:50:37.348
8 2:53.598 +44.262 11:43:32.605
(193) Gustavo Mera
(194) Rodrigo Alonso 1 11:28:50.016
1 - 11:27:31.355 2 2:28.108 +8.287 11:31:18.124
2 2:15.071 +2.253 11:29:46.426 3 2:26.646 +6.825 11:33:44.770
3 2:12.818 - 11:31:59.244 4 2:24.360 +4.539 11:36:09.130
4 2:18.671 +5.853 11:34:17.915 5 2:27.605 +7.784 11:38:36.735
5 3:32.722 +1:19.904 11:37:50.637 6 2:22.813 +2.992 11:40:59.548
7 2:23.488 +3.667 11:43:23.036
(167) Arthur Salton 8 2:19.854 +0.033 11:45:42.890
1 11-34-33.960 9 2:19.821 | - 11:48:02.711
2 2:26.190 +12.864 11:37:00.150 10 2:34.220 +14.399 11:50:36.931
3 2:13.707 +0.381 11:39:13.857
4 2:13.326 - 11:41:27.183 (195) George Araujo
5 2:19.331 +6.005 11:43:46.514 1 11:31:33.042
6 3:00.954 +47.628 11:46:47.468 2 2:22.211 +1.828 11:33:55.253
3 2:21.666 +1.283 11:36:16.919
(198) Gian Luca 4 2:20.383 - 11:38:37.302
1 - 11:25:19.569 5 2:25.829 +5.446 11:41:03.131
2 2:17.602 +2.950 11:27:37.171
3 2:22.618 +7.966 11:29:59.789 (179) Carlos Bellochi
4 2:20.118 +5.466 11:32:19.907 1 11:29:38.348
5 2:19.857 +5.205 11:34:39.764 2 2:26.540 +5.897 11:32:04.888
6 2:18.197 +3.545 11:36:57.961 3 2:24.264 +3.621 11:34:29.152
7 2:17.331 +2.679 11:39:15.292 4 2:22.011 +1.368 11:36:51.163
8 2:14.652 - 11:41:29.944 5 2:22.441 +1.798 11:39:13.604
9 2:24.510 +9.858 11:43:54.454 6 2:22.363 +1.720 11:41:35.967
7 2:20.643 | - 11:43:56.610
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